Commission Meeting

Remote Meeting via Zoom Webinar

June 12, 2025

Note: Committee meetings (Educator Preparation and Certification committee and Educator Ethics
Review committee) are scheduled for Wednesday, June 11, 2025, at 4 pm and 4:30 pm.

4:00

4:05

4:10

4:20

4:35

4:45

4:50

Commission Meeting

Call to Order

Roll Call

Recognition of Visitors
Adoption of Agenda
Approval of Minutes
Executive Secretary Report
Rules Preview

GACE Standard Setting

Educator Ethics Review Committee Report
Educator Preparation and Certification Report

Adjournment

Brian Sirmans

Dr. Joseph Barrow

Anne Marie Fenton
Anne Marie Fenton
Eric Steinhauer, ES
Jerry DeLuca, ES

Kedrione Harris

Dr. Jennifer Wade

200 Piedmont Avenue SE - Suite 1702 - Atlanta, Georgia - 30334-9032 - Phone (404) 232-2500 - Fax (404) 232-2560 - www.GaPSC.com



