



## Commission Meeting Remote Meeting via Zoom Webinar June 12, 2025

Note: Committee meetings (Educator Preparation and Certification committee and Educator Ethics Review committee) are scheduled for Wednesday, June 11, 2025, at 4 pm and 4:30 pm.

4:00	Commission Meeting Call to Order Roll Call Recognition of Visitors Adoption of Agenda Approval of Minutes	Brian Sirmans
4:05	Executive Secretary Report	Dr. Joseph Barrow
4:10	Rules Preview	Anne Marie Fenton
4:20	GACE Standard Setting	Anne Marie Fenton Eric Steinhauer, ES Jerry DeLuca, ES
4:35	Educator Ethics Review Committee Report	Kedrione Harris
4:45	Educator Preparation and Certification Report	Dr. Jennifer Wade
4:50	Adjournment	